FARES =
ROUTE 215

FARES FOR CHILDREN under {4 years of age
_—._‘_‘—\_

One child under 3 years of age accompanied by a fare paying adult or child passenger
and not occupying 3 seat. is carried free. Addgitional children under 3 years and all
children of 3 years and under 14 years of age are carried at half the adult fare, fractions
of {p charged as {p

NORBITON St. Peters Church 99

Stage
Point

Z
o

p | [KINGSTON Bus Station Clarence Street or Station 1+

24 | 2 [ 24[KINGSTON The Guildnall 2

2} k | 24 2% | URBITON ROAD 3

5 4 |2¢ 24 24 |UXBRIDGE ROAD 4

5 5 $§ 2§ 2{| 2{|BRIGHTON ROAD 5

5 6 S 5 24| 2 2{|[PROSPECT ROAD Three Pigeons &

T4 7 § S 5 |24 2f 2f[rHE DITTONS Winters Bridge 7

T4 8 T3 § 5§ 2% 24| 24|GIGGS HILL Claygate Lane 8
to 9 T M4 H|S 5 5|24 24i{DITTON COMMON Couchmore Avenue 9
10 10 10 74 74|74 S 5 |5 24 24 |SCILLY ISLES Marquis of Granby or ORLEANS ARMS 10
10 i 1o 10 74174 74 5|5 5 24| 24 |NEW ROAD 1!
10 t2 10 40 10 0O 7¢ 74|74 5 5 | -;;]ESHER HIGH STREET Council Offices or MOORE PLACE HOTEL 12
10 13 |10 10 10 10 10 74| 7y 74 5 |S 23 2¢ !CHESTHUT AVENUE Hawkshill Cottage 13
124 14 [12¢ 10 10 {10 10 MO (IO 7y 74|55 5 2§ I‘%IEHONT AVENUE 14
124 IS 124 12410 10 10 10 (10 10 74| 74 5 5 | 2¢ 24 BLACKHILLS or THE HOMEWOQOD 15
124 16 123 124 124124 10 10 10 10 10 [ 73y 2% 5 |5 24 HlFAlRMILECORHERIG
124 17 124 124 124 124 124 10 |10 10 10 j10 74 74| 5 S5 24] 24 IEAIRHILE LANE or ICKLINGHAM ROAD .”
15 18 1S 124 124 (024 125 12412410 10 [10 10 74| 74 5 5 | 24 24|COBHAM The Tortar 18

15 19 {15 15§24 124 124 124 124

i12 10 (10 10 10 |74 7% 5 |5 24 ZikHURCHCOBHAMPostOﬂ?ceU'

F.T.2250 (Feb.71) t+-Farezone

218



FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years
Ro U TE will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.
CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during
the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted

periods:—
MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
5p at all times,

NORBITON St. Peters Church 99
7 KINGSTON Town Centre I+

7 PROSPECT ROAD Three Pigeons 6

12 12 12| 7 THE DITTONS Winters Bridge 7
19 12 12| 12 7 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 8
24 19 1919 12 7 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Apbroach 9

24 24 1919 19 12| 7 sciLy ISLES Marquis of Granby or ORLEANS ARMS 10
30 30 24|19 19 19/ 12 7 NEWROAD II

2 7 7 KINGSTON The Guildhall 2
3 7 7 7 SURBITON ROAD 3

4 §12 7 7| 7 UXBRIDGE ROAD 4
5 12 7| 7 7 BRIGHTON ROAD 5
6

7 19 19

8 9 19

9 249 24

10 30 24

11 30 30

12 30 30

30 30 30( 24 24 19| 19 12 7 ESHER High Street 12

(Rev. 7-77 Q.C.) t-Farezone

; ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
as follows AT ALL TIMES:-

Where adult fare js 7p, child fare is 5p.
Where adult fare is 12p or more, child fare is 10p.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

f.\maximum off-peak fare of 32p is charged at the following
imes,
MONDAYS - FRIDAYS 0930 - 1600

1900 — 2400
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 - 2400




FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years
will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during
the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted

periods:—
MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59

19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Stage ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
Pﬁion.‘ gDHgkgill’\ftE{;ln :SGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
| KINGSTON Town Centre |
2 8 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2
3 8 8 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3
4 13 8 8 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4
5 13 13 8| 8 MAPLEROAD 5
6 J21 21 13|13 8 WINDMILL LANE 6
7 J21 21 21|13 13 8 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7
8 J26 26 26|21 21 13| 8 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8
9 33 33 26|26 21 21| 13 8 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Ocken Lane 9
10 33 33 33{33 26 21|21 13 8 CLAYGATE LOOP IOt
1T 33 33 33|33 33 26| 21 21 13| 8 HARELANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11
12 |33 33 33(33 33 26|21 21 21|13 8 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12
13 ]33 33 33|33 33 26|21 21 21;21 13 8 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13
14 f40 40 33| 33 33 26|21 21 21|21 21 13| 8 ESHER High Street 141
15 |40 40 40| 33 33 33| 26 26 26|26 21 21| 13 8 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane I5
16 40 40 40| 40 40 33| 33 33 33| 33 26 21| 21 13 8 WOOD END or EMBER LANE Lower Green Road 16
17 §40 40 40| 40 40 40| 33 33 33| 33 33 26| 21 21 13| 8 IMBER GROVE 17
18 §45 45 45| 45 45 40| 40 40 40) 33 33 33| 26 21 21| I3 8 EMBER LANE Embercourt Road 18
19 J45 45 45| 45 45 45 40 40 40| 40 33 33( 33 26 21|21 13 8 EAST MOLESEY Kings Arms 19
20 45 45 45| 45 45 45| 45 40 40| 40 40 33| 33 33 26| 21 21 |—3] 8 HAMPTON COURT Station 20
21 |45 45 45|45 45 45|45 40 40| 40 40 33| 33 33 26|21 21 13| 8 8] HAMPTON COURT Vrow Walk 21
22 45 45 45| 45 45 45|45 40 40( 40 40 33| 33 33 33|26 21 21|13 13] 8 HAMPTON COURT Bushy Park Gates 22
23 |45 45 45( 45 45 45|45 40 40[ 40 40 33| 33 33 33|26 26 21|13 13] 8 8 HAMPTON COURT ROAD Paddock Gates 23
24 |45 45 45|45 45 45|45 40 40|40 40 33| 33 33 33|33 26 26|21 21]13] 8 8 HAMPTON WICK White Hart 24
25 45 45 45|45 45 45|45 40 40| 40 40 33| 33 33 33|33 33 26|21 21fI3| 13 8 8 KINGSTON Town Centre 25

(28-10-78 O.C.) t-Farezone

A

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
as follows AT ALL TIMES:-
Where adult fare is 8p, child fare is 5p.
Where adult fare is 13p or more, child fare is 10p.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 35p is charged at the following
times:—
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 - 2359




ROUTE 215
ADULT FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat

paying passenger, is carried free,

Children aged 5 years and under |
will be charged the fares shown o

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doss are carried at

charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permi g
during the permitted periods:—

OUTER
(ORANGE)

TO MAPLE ROAD 5
ND

BRIGHTON ROAD 23
TO KINGSTON 27

ZONE LIMITS

KINGSTON |

Concessionary Fare Permi

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPT

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59
19.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59

IONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0.

over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER |6 YEARS are charged

ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX

| BRIGHTON ROAD 23

10 UXBRIDGE ROAD 24
10 10 SURBITON ROAD 25

(Rev 10-81 O.C.) (Adult) t-Farezone.

Parss

Ne. 5p at all times.

1 KINGSTON Town Centre |

2 |10 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2

3 10 10 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3

4 20 10 10 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4

5 J20 20 10 MAPLE ROAD 5

6 25 15 WINDMILL LANE 6

7 J40 35 35|25 25 15 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7

8 J52 50 50| 40 35 25| IS HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8

9 J60 60 50|50 40 35(25 IS5 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9

10 J65 65 60|60 52 40( 35 25 15 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 10+

Il §65 65 65(65 60 52|40 35 25| IS HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11

12 |65 65 65|65 60 52|40 40 35|25 15 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12

13 J65 65 65|65 60 52|40 40 40|35 25 15 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13

‘14 J75 75 65|65 60 52|40 40 40|40 35 25| IS ESHER High Street 14+

IS J80 75 75(65 65 60|52 52 52|52 40 35(/25 15 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane IS

16 J80 80 80|80 80 65|60 60 60|60 52 40| 35 25 IS WOOD END or EMBER LANE Lower Green Road 16

17 §80 80 80|80 80 80|65 65 65|65 60 52( 40 35 25] 15 IMBER GROVE 17

18 J90 9‘o'9o 90 90 80(80 80 80|65 65 60|52 40 35(25 15 HAMPTON COURT WAY Embercourt Road 18

19 J90 90 90|90 90 90|80 80 80|80 65 65|60 52 4035 25 IS Tﬂégﬁzebégogrgggoln,or

20 90 80 8080 80 65(65 60 52(35 25 25[ IS5 WATTS ROAD Giggshill Road 20

21 90 90 90 90 80|80 80 80|65 60 52|40 35 25|15 15 THE DITTONS Winters Bridge 21

2 ‘ 90 90 80|80 80 80|80 65 60|52 40 35|25 25 IS PROSPECT ROAD Three Pigeons 22

23 80 80 80|80 65 65|60 52 40 35 25 25

24 90 90 90 80 80 80|80 65 6560 52 50(35 25 25

25 80 80 80|80 65 65|65 60 50( 40 35 25

26 90 90 90|90 90 90|90 90 9080 80 80|80 65 65|65 60 50|45 35 35
90 90 9090 90 90(90 90 90|80 80 80|80 65 65|65 60 60| 45 35 35

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
the fares shown on the child faretable, which apply at all
times.
MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following
times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59

19.00 - 23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 —23.59

10 10] 10 KINGSTON The Guildhall 26

20 10| 10 10 KINGSTON Town Centre 27

e —

paying adult or child pas-
to the exclusion of a fare-

6 years and additional children aged under 5 years
n the child faretable which apply at all times.

the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are

ts are available for free travel over the whole of this route

| ts issued by Surrey County Council are available for
travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:—

5.30-23.59
ED for reduced fare travel



ROUTE 215
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, is carried free, .

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
vears will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

Stage
Point

No.

I | KINGSTON Town Centre |

2 5 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2

3 5 5 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3

4 5 5 5 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4

5 5 5 5| 5 MAPLEROADS

6 J12 12 12|12 12 WINDMILL LANE 6

7 §12 12 12|12 12 12 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane'T

8 J20 20 20|20 20 12| 12 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8

9 J20 20 20|20 20 20| 12 12 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9

10 §J25 25 2525 25 20|20 12 12 CLAYGATE LOOP (or HOLROYD ROAD) 10+

n 20 20 12| 12 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11

12 25 25 20 20 20|12 12 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12

13 20 20 20|20 12 12 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13

14 20 20 20|20 20 12| 12 ESHER High Street 14t

15 25 25 25 25 25|25 20 20| 12 12 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane I5

16 25 25 25|25 25 20/ 20 12 12 WOOD END or EMBER LANE Lower Green Road 16

17 20 20 12| 12 IMBER GROVE 17

18 25 25 25 25 25 20 20| 12 12 HAMPTON COURT WAY Embercourt Road 18

19 25 25 20|20 12 12 THAMES DITTON Station or George and Dragon 19
20 25 25 20|20 12 12| 12 WATTS ROAD Giggshill Road 20

21 25 25 25 25 25 25 25(20 20 12| 12 12 THE DITTONS Winters Bridge 21

22 25 25 2525 20 20| 12 12 12 PROSPECT ROAD Three Pigeons 22
23 25 20 20{20 12 12| 12 BRIGHTON ROAD 23

24 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20(20 12 12| 12 5 UXBRIDGE ROAD 24
25 25 20 20{20 12 12(12 5 5 SURBITON ROAD 25
26 125 25 2525 25 25|25 25 25(25 25 25(25 25 25(25 20 20{20 12 12|12 5 5 5 KINGSTON The Guildhall 26
27 25 25 25(25 25 25|25 25 25(25 25 25(25 25 25(/25 20 20{20 12 12/12 5 5 5 KINGSTON Town Centre 27

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) Child. t-Farezone.



ROUTE 215
ADULT FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ZON E LI M ITs UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of

fare-paying passengers are carried free.

OUTER KINGSTON | Children aged 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
harged the f: h hhlJf bl from 22.00 until last bus daily whe
charged the fares shown on the child faretable except from 22.00 until last bus daily when

(ORANGE) TO MAPLEROAD 5 acult Tares apply. P Y

Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at
the child fare at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
Stage & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59
. No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route,
Pomt THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
No.
CHILD FARE
| KINGSTON Town Centre | See reverse
2 25 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2
3 25 25 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3
4 30 25 25 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4
5 30 30 25 MAPLE ROAD 5
é WINDMILL LANE 6
7 20 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7
8 30 | 20 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8
9 40 | 30 20 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9
10 50 | 40 30 20 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 101
i 60 | 50 40 30 | 20 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11
12 60 |50 50 40 | 30 20 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12
13 60 [ 50 50 50 |40 30 20 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13
i4 60 | 50 50 50 | 50 40 30 | 20 ESHER High Street 14t
i5 70 | 60 60 60 | 60 0 40 | 30 20 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane 15
(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) t-Farezone MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
e m;ns;aiimum off-peak fare of 55p is charged at the following
' MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59
19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59




ROUTE 215
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age accompanying a fare-paying adult or child
passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCéUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying
passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under 5 years
are charged the fares shown below except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares
apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

KINGSTON Town Centre |

2 15 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2

3 I5 15 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3

4 I5 15 15 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4

5 I5 15 I5 | 15 MAPLEROAD 5

6 24 24 15 |15 12 WINDMILL LANE 6

7 24 24 24 |15 12 12 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7

8 30 30 24 |24 24 12 | 12 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8

9 30 30 30 |24 24 24 | 12 12 MANORROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9
10 30 30 30 |30 30 24 {24 12 12 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 10t
] 24 24 12 | 12 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11
i2 3 o 3 o 24 24 24 |12 12 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12

13 24 24 24 |24 12 12 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE I3
14 24 24 24 |24 24 12 | 12 ESHER High Street 14t

15 3 o 3 o 30 30 30|30 24 24 | 12 12 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane 15

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) CHILD f-Farezone



ROUTE 215
ADULT FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of ag and accomganying a fare-paying adutt
or child passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
charged the fares shown on the child faretable except from 22.00 until last bus daily when
adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 brs)
but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

EHARGEeg F?lg sf he Cond Driver/Operator and are charged
0gs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver, and are
thegchild fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs’ Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00"-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

Concessionary Fare Permits ssued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at
the child fare at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.5%
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59

No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

CHILD FARE
See reverse

MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9
20 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 10t

30 | 20 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) 11

Swan Inn 12

50 | 40 30 20 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) t-Farezone

50 | 50 40 30 | 20 ESHER High Street 14}

ZONELIMITS
(QRANGE)  TO MAMEROADS
:,.?
Stage
Point -
No.
i KINGSTON Town Centre |
2 25 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2
3 25 25 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3
4 30 25 25  SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4
5 30 30 25 | 25 MAPLEROAD 5
] 50 40 30 | 25 20 WINDMILL LANE 6
7 60 50 40 |30 30 20 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7
8 60 60 50 |40 40 30 | 20 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8
9 70 70 60 |50 50 40 | 30 20
10 80 80 70 |60 60 50 40 30
1 70 70 60 | 50 40
12 70 70 60 | 50 50 40 | 30 20 ARBROOK LANE
i3 70 70 60 |50 50
4 90 90 80 |70 70 60 | 50 50
(H 90 90 90 |80 80 70 | 60 60 60|60 50 40 (30 20

LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane |5

A maximum offgeak fare of 55p s
times: —
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

charged at the following
09.30415.59
19.00k2359

05.30-23.59

215

ADULT



